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Accountants

19989372 Sr. Accountant 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Accountants and Auditors

19989372 Sr. Accountant 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Adhesive Bonding Machine Operators and Tenders

20037109 Machine Operator 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

Administrative Services Managers

19874873 Chief Operating Office/Hospital Admin 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

19989266 Administrative Manager 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057088 Manager of Service Access and Support 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Adult Basic and Secondary Education and Literacy Teachers and Instructors

19867344 Beginner Level ESOL Teacher 10/30/2023 Northampton MA $25.00 /hour

19872455 Long-Term Substitute ESOL Teacher 10/31/2023 Northampton MA $25.00 /hour

Advanced Practice Psychiatric Nurses

20057004 Clinical Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20057077 Psychiatric Mental Health NP $100/hour 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19732893 Nurse Practitioner-Weekend Rounding 09/29/2023 Holyoke MA

Advertising and Promotions Managers
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19841291 Administrative Assistant 10/24/2023 Pittsfield MA

19793987 General Manager 10/13/2023 Springfield MA

Agricultural and Food Science Technicians

19867375 Lab Technician 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

20076601 Avionics Electrical Tech II - All Shifts 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

Appraisers and Assessors of Real Estate

20057082 Program Supervisor - Sign On Bonus 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Assemblers and Fabricators, All Other

20033410 Assembler 11/14/2023 West Springfield MA

19633572 Assemblers 09/13/2023 South Deerfield MA $17.00 /hour

Automotive Body and Related Repairers

20076392 Auto Body Technician 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Automotive Master Mechanics

20076392 Auto Body Technician 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics

20076392 Auto Body Technician 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20028287 Road Service Mechanic 11/13/2023 West Springfield MA $24.00 /hour
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Automotive Specialty Technicians

20076392 Auto Body Technician 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Aviation Inspectors

20076598 RS Airworthiness Inspector A&P 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

Bakers

20040879 Prepared Foods Team Baker-FT 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

Bartenders

19633615 Bartenders/Servers 09/13/2023 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour

19874833 South End Market Bartender 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19872627 Bartenders 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $6.75 /hour

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

19633674 Part-time Book Keeper 09/13/2023 South Hadley MA

19879533 Bookkeeper 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

Brickmasons and Blockmasons

19793965 Mason 10/13/2023 Belchertown MA

Budget Analysts

20056704 Financial Analyst (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $54,098.00 /year

20063619 Financial Budget/Cash Analyst 11/22/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /year
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20056696 Data Analyst 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $55,179.00 /year

Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists

20028287 Road Service Mechanic 11/13/2023 West Springfield MA $24.00 /hour

19874777 Diesel Mechanic-4 Day Work Week 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Bus Drivers, School or Special Client

19789987 7D Driver / Monitors 10/12/2023 Holyoke MA

20033415 Full-time Driver 11/14/2023 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

19872477 7D/Student Transportation Driver 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $19.00 /hour

Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity

20033415 Full-time Driver 11/14/2023 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

Business Intelligence Analysts

20056696 Data Analyst 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $55,179.00 /year

20040917 Manufacturing Operations Analyst 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Business Operations Specialists, All Other

19793916 Operations Manager 10/13/2023 Enfield CT

20040848 Corporate Development Specialist positio 11/16/2023 Worcester MA $65,000.00 /year

19872318 Project Manager-Operations 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043071 General Manager-Operations 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Cement Masons and Concrete Finishers
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19793965 Mason 10/13/2023 Belchertown MA

Chefs and Head Cooks

20002978 Sous Chef 11/08/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

20003029 Experienced Cooks 11/08/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

Chief Executives

19874873 Chief Operating Office/Hospital Admin 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

19815956 President and Chief Executive Officer 10/20/2023 Springfield MA $150,000.00 /year

Child, Family, and School Social Workers

20056159 Behaviorist 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

20056110 Community Care Responder 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $21.21 /hour

20063689 Life Skills Professional 1 11/22/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19882975 Housing Advocate 11/03/2023 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

19882940 Homeownership Specialist (Bilingual) 11/03/2023 Northampton MA $19.23 /hour

20056055 Head Start Family Advocate-Bonus 11/20/2023 Agawam MA $24.98 /hour

19883212 Life Coach 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

19883043 Housing Advocate 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $17.75 /hour

19883027 Housing Stabilization Advisor-Bilingual 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

20056158 Behaviorist 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

20037066 School Social Worker/Adj Counselor 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

20056122 Parent Child & Early Learning Specialist 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $16.23 /hour

20041021 Clinical Case Manager 11/16/2023 Springfield MA
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19989351 Behavior Interventionist 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $51,917.00 /year

20057074 Family Therapist-Master's Level 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

19752350 Education and Career Advisor 10/02/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

19989280 Peer Support Specialist 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883392 Direct Care Professional - FT 11/03/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19809691 Clinical Case Coordinator/Social Worker 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

19989260 Clinician-School Based 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989273 Outreach Worker 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

19989286 Clinician-LCSW, LICSW, LMHC, LMFT 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989291 Youth Crises Stabilization Clinician 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

19989296 Family Partner 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Civil Engineers

19657771 City Engineer 09/18/2023 Holyoke MA $77,788.32 /year

20056115 Staff Civil Engineer 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $30.99 /hour

Cleaners of Vehicles and Equipment

19856702 Furniture Mover 10/27/2023 South Hadley MA $17.00 /hour

Cleaning, Washing, and Metal Pickling Equipment Operators and Tenders

20033464 Dietary Worker I 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $16.81 /hour

19763692 24/7 Nights Metal Finisher 10/04/2023 Chicopee MA $22.00 /hour

19763682 2nd shift Metal Finisher 10/04/2023 Chicopee MA $22.00 /hour

20040908 Metal Finisher, 24/7 Days 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA
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20040906 Metal Finisher, 24/7 Nights 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Clinical Nurse Specialists

19883218 Instructor for MA Impaired Driver Prog 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

Clinical Psychologists

20040768 Mental Health Technician-Adult Inpatient 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20057004 Clinical Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20040772 Mental Health Technician-Adolescent 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

19989251 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19874875 Recovery Support Navigator 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

20043179 Director of Clinical Services 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $93,745.60 /year

19989277 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $60,000.00 /year

Clinical, Counseling, and School Psychologists

20041021 Clinical Case Manager 11/16/2023 Springfield MA

20037065 School Psychologist - All Levels.5 FTE 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20056889 Part Time School Psychologist 11/21/2023 West Springfield MA

Coaches and Scouts

19872653 Race Coach 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $75.00 /day

Coating, Painting, and Spraying Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

20043054 Coating Operator 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA
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Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food

20033469 Culinary Worker II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $17.21 /hour

20077346 Food Prep, Service and Take Down 11/28/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

Community and Social Service Specialists, All Other

19989351 Behavior Interventionist 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $51,917.00 /year

20033394 Community Outreach/Marketing Representat11/14/2023 Holyoke MA $50,000.00 /year

20037066 School Social Worker/Adj Counselor 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

20057074 Family Therapist-Master's Level 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

20056158 Behaviorist 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

20056159 Behaviorist 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

19879547 Director of Social Services 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20057091 Clinician - Masters 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20079494 Assessment Specialist-First Shift 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20079490 Assessment Specialist 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20079496 Assessment Specialist-Second Shift 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20063689 Life Skills Professional 1 11/22/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20063674 Community Living Specialist 3 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20063683 Career Mobility Coach 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

19882975 Housing Advocate 11/03/2023 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

19882940 Homeownership Specialist (Bilingual) 11/03/2023 Northampton MA $19.23 /hour

19883212 Life Coach 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

19883043 Housing Advocate 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $17.75 /hour
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19883027 Housing Stabilization Advisor-Bilingual 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

19883392 Direct Care Professional - FT 11/03/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20077548 Behavioral Health Technician 11/28/2023 Holyoke MA

19989228 Recovery Coach 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989260 Clinician-School Based 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989264 Clinical Intern 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989291 Youth Crises Stabilization Clinician 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

19989296 Family Partner 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19989280 Peer Support Specialist 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19752350 Education and Career Advisor 10/02/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20041021 Clinical Case Manager 11/16/2023 Springfield MA

19874822 Program Coordinator 11/01/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043174 Residential Program Director-Human Servi 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $65,790.40 /year

20043171 Life Skills Coach 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

20043169 Agency with Choice Support-Per Diem 11/17/2023 West Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

20043173 Agency with Choice Support-Bilingual 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

19874875 Recovery Support Navigator 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

19809691 Clinical Case Coordinator/Social Worker 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

20056055 Head Start Family Advocate-Bonus 11/20/2023 Agawam MA $24.98 /hour

19872468 Community Resource Advocate-Bilingual 10/31/2023 Northampton MA $21.50 /hour

20056110 Community Care Responder 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $21.21 /hour

20056122 Parent Child & Early Learning Specialist 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $16.23 /hour

19867454 Behavior Analyst 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19867455 Registered Behavior Technician 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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20057014 Care Coordinator 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA

20056995 Residential Supervisor 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA

20057033 Care Coordinator 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

Community Health Workers

20076481 Community Health Advocate 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $47,234.20 /year

Compliance Managers

20057088 Manager of Service Access and Support 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Computer and Information Systems Managers

19809619 Computer Coordinator/IT 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA $19.26 /hour

Computer Hardware Engineers

19989377 Project Engineer 11/06/2023 Westfield MA $80,000.00 /year

Computer Numerically Controlled Machine Tool Programmers, Metal and Plastic

20043074 Field Service Machinist 11/17/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043052 CNC Machinist 11/17/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20076374 CNC Machinist 11/27/2023 Palmer MA $0.00 /hour

19872304 CNC Machinist (2nd or 3rd Shift) 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Computer Systems Engineers/Architects

19989377 Project Engineer 11/06/2023 Westfield MA $80,000.00 /year
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Computer, Automated Teller, and Office Machine Repairers

19752384 Universal Banker 10/02/2023 Agawam MA

Computer-Controlled Machine Tool Operators, Metal and Plastic

19872367 CNC Operators 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

20076374 CNC Machinist 11/27/2023 Palmer MA $0.00 /hour

20076394 Milling Operator 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Construction and Building Inspectors

19763634 Building Inspector 10/04/2023 Springfield MA $65,168.48 /year

Construction Laborers

19874778 Multiple Job openings 11/01/2023 Hadley MA

Cooks, All Other

20002978 Sous Chef 11/08/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

20063595 Line Cook 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

19872639 Line Cook 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $15.00 /hour

Cooks, Institution and Cafeteria

19602231 Cook 09/06/2023 Chicopee MA $20.93 /year

19879538 Cook/Assistant Supervisor 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20063595 Line Cook 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

19989349 3-Hour Cafeteria Helper 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $15.18 /hour
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20056812 Breakfast/Lunch Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

Cooks, Restaurant

20003029 Experienced Cooks 11/08/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

20002978 Sous Chef 11/08/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

20063595 Line Cook 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

Cooks, Short Order

19872639 Line Cook 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $15.00 /hour

Cost Estimators

20040910 New Poducts Estimator 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

19872361 Estimator 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

Counseling Psychologists

20057004 Clinical Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

19874875 Recovery Support Navigator 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

20040768 Mental Health Technician-Adult Inpatient 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20040772 Mental Health Technician-Adolescent 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

Counselors, All Other

19989228 Recovery Coach 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20057086 Recovery Specialist Overnight 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

19883350 Behavior Technician 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883216 Behavioral Health Case Manage 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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19989351 Behavior Interventionist 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $51,917.00 /year

20057004 Clinical Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20057084 Recovery Specialist 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

20041021 Clinical Case Manager 11/16/2023 Springfield MA

20057095 Recovery Residential Specialist 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Counter and Rental Clerks

19872669 Rental Technician 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $15.00 /hour

Counter Attendants, Cafeteria, Food Concession, and Coffee Shop

20033469 Culinary Worker II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $17.21 /hour

19989349 3-Hour Cafeteria Helper 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $15.18 /hour

Customer Service Representatives

20040867 Customer Service Team Member-Seasonal 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

20077231 Customer Service/Enrollment Agent 11/28/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

20043043 Customer Service Specialist 11/17/2023 Enfield CT

20076454 311 Call Center Service Represetative 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $45,220.76 /year

20037014 Customer Service Representative 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20037005 Customer Service Account Representative 11/15/2023 Suffield CT $0.00 /hour

19809568 Customer Service/Enrollment Agent 10/18/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

Dietitians and Nutritionists

20077364 Dietitian (Per Diem) 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA
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19874878 Dietary Aide 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

Dining Room and Cafeteria Attendants and Bartender Helpers

19633615 Bartenders/Servers 09/13/2023 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour

19874833 South End Market Bartender 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20056812 Breakfast/Lunch Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

Dishwashers

19874828 Dishwasher/Kitchen Steward 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

19879544 Diet Aide / Dishwasher 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20033464 Dietary Worker I 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $16.81 /hour

Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance

20076522 Emergency Dispatcher-Part Time 11/27/2023 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

20076520 Emergency Dispatcher-Full Time 11/27/2023 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

Driver/Sales Workers

19720278 Seasonal Package Delivery Driver 09/25/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Education Administrators, Elementary and Secondary School

19841076 Principal Clerk 10/24/2023 Holyoke MA $20.39 /hour

Education, Training, and Library Workers, All Other

20076484 Library Senior Clerk 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $17,452.50 /year

20076487 Branch Supervisor 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $60,991.01 /year

Page 14 of 57

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19874878
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19633615
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19874833
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20056812
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19874828
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19879544
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20033464
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20076522
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20076520
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19720278
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19841076
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20076484
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20076487


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        11/29/2023 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

19708009 Reference / Adult Services Librarian 09/22/2023 Holyoke MA $20.34 /hour

Educational, Guidance, School, and Vocational Counselors

19628200 Career Development Specialist 09/12/2023 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

20037066 School Social Worker/Adj Counselor 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

19628201 Career Development Specialist 09/12/2023 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

19989351 Behavior Interventionist 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $51,917.00 /year

19989291 Youth Crises Stabilization Clinician 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

19883216 Behavioral Health Case Manage 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20063683 Career Mobility Coach 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Electrical and Electronic Equipment Assemblers

19594013 Electrical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

Electrical and Electronics Installers and Repairers, Transportation Equipment

20040912 Electrical/Mechnaical Repair Spec 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Electrical and Electronics Repairers, Commercial and Industrial Equipment

20037110 Maintenance Technician 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

20033470 Repair Technician 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20036962 Electrical Mechanical Repair Spec-Days 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036961 Electrical Mechanical Repair Spec-Nights 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Electricians

19867415 Licensed Electrician 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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20076601 Avionics Electrical Tech II - All Shifts 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

Electromechanical Engineering Technologists

19594018 Mechanical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

Electromechanical Equipment Assemblers

19594018 Mechanical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

20076411 Electrical/Mechanical Repair Specialist 11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Electro-Mechanical Technicians

20036961 Electrical Mechanical Repair Spec-Nights 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19594018 Mechanical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

20076411 Electrical/Mechanical Repair Specialist 11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036962 Electrical Mechanical Repair Spec-Days 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Electronic Equipment Installers and Repairers, Motor Vehicles

20033470 Repair Technician 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

19759118 Guest Teacher (In Person Substitute) 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA $90.00 /hour

20056080 Substitute Teacher 11/20/2023 Ware MA $16.50 /hour

20056072 Substitute Teachers 11/20/2023 Greenfield MA $16.50 /hour

19759129 Paraprofessional-Student Support 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Engineers, All Other
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20041009 Principal Process Engineer- Inject Mold 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Environmental Engineers

19633562 2024 Entry-Level Environmental Scientist 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $60,008.00 /year

19633563 2024 Entry-Level Structural Staff Engine 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $74,880.00 /year

Environmental Restoration Planners

19633510 2024 Entry-Level Land Use Planner 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $64,168.00 /year

19633522 Senior Proposal and Content Management S09/13/2023 Westfield MA $87,000.00 /year

Environmental Scientists and Specialists, Including Health

19633506 Entry-Level Water Staff Engineer 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $70,096.00 /year

Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants

19989266 Administrative Manager 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20076469 Administrative Assistant-Non Bargaining11/27/2023 Springfield MA $38,795.64 /year

20043043 Customer Service Specialist 11/17/2023 Enfield CT

20056143 Admin Asst II - Student Records Dept. 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Extruding and Drawing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

19633606 Rewind Assistant 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

19633586 Extrusion Assistant 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $23.00 /hour

Extruding and Forming Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Synthetic and Glass Fibers

19633606 Rewind Assistant 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour
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19633586 Extrusion Assistant 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $23.00 /hour

Extruding, Forming, Pressing, and Compacting Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

19633586 Extrusion Assistant 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $23.00 /hour

19633606 Rewind Assistant 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

Farm Equipment Mechanics and Service Technicians

19730330 Ride Mechanice 09/28/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Fiberglass Laminators and Fabricators

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Financial Analysts

20077557 Billing and Claims Analyst 11/28/2023 Holyoke MA

19867403 Sr Financial Analyst 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20063619 Financial Budget/Cash Analyst 11/22/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /year

20056704 Financial Analyst (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $54,098.00 /year

20033404 Financial Aid Advisor 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $39,947.00 /year

19759102 Financial Analyst 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA $46,000.00 /year

20076478 Financial Analyst-Health & Human Service11/27/2023 Springfield MA $53,985.88 /year

Financial Clerks, All Other

20037005 Customer Service Account Representative 11/15/2023 Suffield CT $0.00 /hour

19638796 Bookkeeper 09/14/2023 Southwick MA $18.00 /hour

20033404 Financial Aid Advisor 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $39,947.00 /year
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20076594 Service Center Invoice Coordinator 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

20063650 Senior Accounts Payable Clerk 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $39,520.00 /year

20063759 Bookkeeper 11/22/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20063753 Bookkeeper 11/22/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057185 Accounting Clerk 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20056957 Credentialing Specialist 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20043048 AP Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Financial Managers

20063631 Controller 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

20076478 Financial Analyst-Health & Human Service11/27/2023 Springfield MA $53,985.88 /year

Financial Specialists, All Other

20056957 Credentialing Specialist 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

19989444 Accounting Manager/Supervisor 11/06/2023 East LongmeadowMA $90,000.00 /year

20043048 AP Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

19867403 Sr Financial Analyst 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20056098 Assistant Treasurer 11/20/2023 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

20077557 Billing and Claims Analyst 11/28/2023 Holyoke MA

19638796 Bookkeeper 09/14/2023 Southwick MA $18.00 /hour

20076594 Service Center Invoice Coordinator 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

20076478 Financial Analyst-Health & Human Service11/27/2023 Springfield MA $53,985.88 /year

19872299 Accountant 10/31/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

20037046 Fiscal Revenue Processor 11/15/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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20063650 Senior Accounts Payable Clerk 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $39,520.00 /year

20063631 Controller 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

20033404 Financial Aid Advisor 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $39,947.00 /year

20063759 Bookkeeper 11/22/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20063753 Bookkeeper 11/22/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20079481 Financial Counselor 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20063600 Controller 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $70,000.00 /year

19989379 Controller 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $135,000.00 /year

19879533 Bookkeeper 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

First-Line Supervisors of Animal Husbandry and Animal Care Workers

20076443 Animal Shelter Supervisor 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $62,084.36 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers

20057252 Superintendent of Outdoor Works 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $64,796.23 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Workers

19874854 South End Market Assistant Manager 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989360 HVAC Mechanic I 11/06/2023 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Helpers, Laborers, and Material Movers, Hand

19874790 Night Warehouse Manager 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19872384 Warehouse Supervisor 10/31/2023 Suffield CT

19874796 Director of Warehouse 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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First-Line Supervisors of Housekeeping and Janitorial Workers

19874839 Shift Supervisor Environmental Services 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

20040782 Director of Facilities 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

19874845 Housekeeping Supervisor 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

First-Line Supervisors of Landscaping, Lawn Service, and Groundskeeping Workers

20057252 Superintendent of Outdoor Works 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $64,796.23 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Mechanics, Installers, and Repairers

20076545 RS Service Center Coordinator 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

20040782 Director of Facilities 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

First-Line Supervisors of Non-Retail Sales Workers

20063611 Catering Sales Manager 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $45,000.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support Workers

19989266 Administrative Manager 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057088 Manager of Service Access and Support 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Personal Service Workers

20040777 Social Work Supervisor 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20057082 Program Supervisor - Sign On Bonus 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057080 Program Manager-Individual Low Threshold11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Page 21 of 57

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19874839
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20040782
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19874845
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20057252
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20076545
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20040782
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20063611
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=19989266
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20057088
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20040777
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20057082
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20057080


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        11/29/2023 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

First-Line Supervisors of Police and Detectives

19793916 Operations Manager 10/13/2023 Enfield CT

First-Line Supervisors of Production and Operating Workers

20041004 Production Lead (3rd Shift) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20040896 Supply Chain & Manuf Process Coordinator 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20040900 Production Supervisor 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

19874796 Director of Warehouse 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19872381 Warehouse Operations Manager 10/31/2023 Suffield CT $81,680.00 /year

19872384 Warehouse Supervisor 10/31/2023 Suffield CT

19867404 Production Lead (2nd Shift) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20076376 Factory Production Manager 11/27/2023 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

20076545 RS Service Center Coordinator 11/27/2023 Westfield MA

20037106 Production Supervisor 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

First-Line Supervisors of Transportation and Material-Moving Machine and Vehicle Operators

20043045 Transportation Supervisor 11/17/2023 Enfield CT

Food Preparation and Serving Related Workers, All Other

20033469 Culinary Worker II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $17.21 /hour

Food Preparation Workers

19879544 Diet Aide / Dishwasher 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20033469 Culinary Worker II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $17.21 /hour
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20033464 Dietary Worker I 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $16.81 /hour

19638930 Hospitality Specialist 09/14/2023 Springfield MA $18.80 /hour

19879538 Cook/Assistant Supervisor 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

Food Science Technicians

19867375 Lab Technician 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

Food Servers, Nonrestaurant

19633615 Bartenders/Servers 09/13/2023 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour

19856619 Server 10/27/2023 Springfield MA

Food Service Managers

19874854 South End Market Assistant Manager 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Foundry Mold and Coremakers

19867408 Injection Mold Setup Tech (2nd & 3rd) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Gaming Surveillance Officers and Gaming Investigators

19874842 Surveillance Operator 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

General and Operations Managers

19867399 Sr Continuous Improvement Engineer 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19793916 Operations Manager 10/13/2023 Enfield CT

20076463 Skating Rink Manager 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $60,741.20 /year

19883385 Brain Injury Assistant Site Manager 11/03/2023 Southampton MA
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19872318 Project Manager-Operations 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19872381 Warehouse Operations Manager 10/31/2023 Suffield CT $81,680.00 /year

20043071 General Manager-Operations 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

19793987 General Manager 10/13/2023 Springfield MA

20057088 Manager of Service Access and Support 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883383 Brain Injury Site Manager 11/03/2023 Southampton MA

Glaziers

19807999 Glazier & Commercial Construction 10/17/2023 Easthampton MA $20.00 /hour

Grinding, Lapping, Polishing, and Buffing Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

19872414 Precision Machinist - CNC Milling 10/31/2023 South Deerfield MA $20.00 /hour

Grounds Maintenance Workers, All Other

19872693 Terrain Park Crew 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $15.00 /hour

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Hairdressers, Hairstylists, and Cosmetologists

19732883 Marketing-Sales 09/29/2023 Longmeadow MA $18.00 /hour

19730371 Nail Tech 09/28/2023 Holyoke MA

Healthcare Social Workers

19883218 Instructor for MA Impaired Driver Prog 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

19883212 Life Coach 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

20063674 Community Living Specialist 3 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour
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20079496 Assessment Specialist-Second Shift 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20079490 Assessment Specialist 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20056110 Community Care Responder 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $21.21 /hour

20043169 Agency with Choice Support-Per Diem 11/17/2023 West Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

20043173 Agency with Choice Support-Bilingual 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

20057095 Recovery Residential Specialist 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

19809691 Clinical Case Coordinator/Social Worker 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

20057033 Care Coordinator 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20056995 Residential Supervisor 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA

19867455 Registered Behavior Technician 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19867454 Behavior Analyst 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20077548 Behavioral Health Technician 11/28/2023 Holyoke MA

19989260 Clinician-School Based 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20079494 Assessment Specialist-First Shift 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

Healthcare Support Workers, All Other

20057066 Direct Care Support Specialist 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

19883392 Direct Care Professional - FT 11/03/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Heat Treating Equipment Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

20040908 Metal Finisher, 24/7 Days 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

20040906 Metal Finisher, 24/7 Nights 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

19763694 24/7 Nights Heat Treat Operator 10/04/2023 Chicopee MA $23.90 /hour
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Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

20043038 CDL A Local Driver 11/17/2023 Enfield CT

19874778 Multiple Job openings 11/01/2023 Hadley MA

19874788 Warehouse Driver Check In 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19874785 Yard Driver, Non-CDL Nights 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20056119 Truck Driver/Laborer 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $18.04 /hour

Helpers--Brickmasons, Blockmasons, Stonemasons, and Tile and Marble Setters

19793964  Mason Tender 10/13/2023 Belchertown MA

19793965 Mason 10/13/2023 Belchertown MA

Helpers--Painters, Paperhangers,Plasterers, and Stucco Masons

20063642 Facilities Painter 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

Helpers--Production Workers

20043116 2nd Shift Ice Cream Filler Operator 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

20043112 Ice Cream Filler Operator-1st Shift 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

20037021 Sanitation Worker 11/15/2023 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

20033412 Material Handler 11/14/2023 Springfield MA

Highway Maintenance Workers

20057252 Superintendent of Outdoor Works 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $64,796.23 /year

Hoist and Winch Operators
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19809604 Hoisting Equipment Operators 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA $22.00 /hour

Home Health Aides

19989330 CNA, PCA, HHA 11/06/2023 Agawam MA $18.00 /hour

19990704 CNA, HHA, PCA 11/07/2023 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

Hosts and Hostesses, Restaurant, Lounge, and Coffee Shop

19874829 Fine Dining Restaurant Host Person 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

19874850 Tap Sports Bar Host Person 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

Hotel, Motel, and Resort Desk Clerks

20028283 Front Desk Agent/Guest Service Rep 11/13/2023 Northampton MA $15.00 /hour

Human Resources Assistants, Except Payroll and Timekeeping

20077367 Human Resource Assistant 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA

19774904 Payroll and Billing Coordinator 10/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Human Resources Managers

19883383 Brain Injury Site Manager 11/03/2023 Southampton MA

19883385 Brain Injury Assistant Site Manager 11/03/2023 Southampton MA

Human Resources Specialists

20077367 Human Resource Assistant 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA

20063645 HR Generalist-Benefits Administration 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $40,000.00 /year
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Industrial Engineering Technicians

20037110 Maintenance Technician 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

19867399 Sr Continuous Improvement Engineer 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Industrial Engineers

20040916 Test and Evaluation Engineer 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

20041009 Principal Process Engineer- Inject Mold 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19872363 Quality Engineer 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

Industrial Machinery Mechanics

20040912 Electrical/Mechnaical Repair Spec 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

19872365 Machine Repair Technician 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

19867399 Sr Continuous Improvement Engineer 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20076401 Shop Mechanic 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Industrial Production Managers

20040900 Production Supervisor 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20076376 Factory Production Manager 11/27/2023 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

20041004 Production Lead (3rd Shift) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19867404 Production Lead (2nd Shift) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators

20040814 Equipment Operators (Pallet Jack/Hilo) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19874781 Forklift HiLo Warehouse Day Shift 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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20033418 Material Handler/Fork Lift 11/14/2023 Ludlow MA

19809565 Material Handler (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

20033474 Forklift Operator 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20043038 CDL A Local Driver 11/17/2023 Enfield CT

Information and Record Clerks, All Other

20056147 Clerk IV - Admissions 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA

Information Technology Project Managers

19633522 Senior Proposal and Content Management S09/13/2023 Westfield MA $87,000.00 /year

Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, and Weighers

20043064 Inspector 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

19872370 Manual Plate Inspectors 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

19872364 NDT Inspector Level I, II, III 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

20037018 2nd Shift Quality Inspector 11/15/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20033476 Inspector 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers, All Other

19872325 Maintenance Technician 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19867382 Maintenance Mechanic A 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

19989403 General Maintenance II 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

20043109 Master Refrigeration Tech 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

20033477 Maintenance Tech II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour
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20040782 Director of Facilities 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20040817 Maintenance Supervisor 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036998 Maintenance Technician 11/15/2023 Enfield CT $0.00 /hour

Instructional Coordinators

19883387 Technical Specialist & Design Mentor 11/03/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /year

Interpreters and Translators

20056156 District Translators 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

19759136 Substitute Custodians 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

20056162 Night Custodian 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

20002931 Litter Sweeper Operator 11/08/2023 Hadley MA $20.00 /hour

19883097 Maintenance Team Member 11/03/2023 Chicopee MA

20037021 Sanitation Worker 11/15/2023 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

20063637 Facilities Maintenance 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $19.00 /hour

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

19874778 Multiple Job openings 11/01/2023 Hadley MA

Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

19874778 Multiple Job openings 11/01/2023 Hadley MA

20056119 Truck Driver/Laborer 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $18.04 /hour
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Lathe and Turning Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

19872321 Manual Machinist-Lathe -1st or 2nd Shift 10/31/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Librarians

19809610 Adult Services Librarian 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA $21.85 /hour

20076492 Childrens Librarian 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $52,580.32 /year

19883411 Systems &Discovery Librarian 11/03/2023 South Hadley MA $62,000.00 /year

Library Assistants, Clerical

20076487 Branch Supervisor 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $60,991.01 /year

19708009 Reference / Adult Services Librarian 09/22/2023 Holyoke MA $20.34 /hour

20076484 Library Senior Clerk 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $17,452.50 /year

Library Technicians

19708009 Reference / Adult Services Librarian 09/22/2023 Holyoke MA $20.34 /hour

20076487 Branch Supervisor 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $60,991.01 /year

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

19732896 Licensed Practical Nurse 09/29/2023 Holyoke MA

19789995 RN/LPN  Per Diem 10/12/2023 Holyoke MA

19883380 Training Nurse - Nurse Educator 11/03/2023 Westfield MA

20077340 LPN / Case Manager 11/28/2023 Northampton MA $24.00 /hour

19883352 LPN 11/03/2023 Westfield MA

20063678 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 11/22/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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20056966 Nurse-PACT-Part Time 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA

20056726 Special Needs LPN (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Licensing Examiners and Inspectors

19872364 NDT Inspector Level I, II, III 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

20043064 Inspector 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Life, Physical, and Social Science Technicians, All Other

19989280 Peer Support Specialist 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Light Truck or Delivery Services Drivers

19874785 Yard Driver, Non-CDL Nights 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19874778 Multiple Job openings 11/01/2023 Hadley MA

19874788 Warehouse Driver Check In 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19633675 Delivery/Warehouse- Full-Time 09/13/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

20003042 Driver 11/08/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

19720278 Seasonal Package Delivery Driver 09/25/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19633676 Delivery/Warehouse- Full-Time 09/13/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

19789987 7D Driver / Monitors 10/12/2023 Holyoke MA

20063687 Van Driver 11/22/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Loading Machine Operators, Underground Mining

20033420 Filling Machine Operator 11/14/2023 Ludlow MA

Loan Counselors
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19883011 Small Business Loan Officer 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $55,903.00 /year

Loan Officers

19883011 Small Business Loan Officer 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $55,903.00 /year

Low Vision Therapists, Orientation and Mobility Specialists, and Vision Rehabilitation Therapists

20056777 Mobility Specialist - All Levels 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Machinists

20043074 Field Service Machinist 11/17/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19872329 Machinist I 10/31/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

19874834 Guest Room Attendant/Housekeeper 11/01/2023 Springfield MA

20079486 Housekeeping-PRN 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

19883003 Maintenance Worker 11/03/2023 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

20076408 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mechanic II11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19872325 Maintenance Technician 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20063637 Facilities Maintenance 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $19.00 /hour

20040782 Director of Facilities 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

19883097 Maintenance Team Member 11/03/2023 Chicopee MA

20036998 Maintenance Technician 11/15/2023 Enfield CT $0.00 /hour

20056118 Equipment Operator - General 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $19.74 /hour
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19882996 Maintenance Worker 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

19867382 Maintenance Mechanic A 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

20040817 Maintenance Supervisor 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Maintenance Workers, Machinery

19989403 General Maintenance II 11/06/2023 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

19867382 Maintenance Mechanic A 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

20043109 Master Refrigeration Tech 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

19872365 Machine Repair Technician 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

19872325 Maintenance Technician 10/31/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036998 Maintenance Technician 11/15/2023 Enfield CT $0.00 /hour

20033477 Maintenance Tech II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour

20076408 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mechanic II11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Managers, All Other

20079511 Farm and Land Stewardship Manager 11/29/2023 Northampton MA $23.00 /hour

19883383 Brain Injury Site Manager 11/03/2023 Southampton MA

19883385 Brain Injury Assistant Site Manager 11/03/2023 Southampton MA

Manufacturing Engineering Technologists

19872360 Manufacturing Engineer 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

Manufacturing Engineers

20041009 Principal Process Engineer- Inject Mold 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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19872360 Manufacturing Engineer 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

20043071 General Manager-Operations 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Manufacturing Production Technicians

20041004 Production Lead (3rd Shift) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20040900 Production Supervisor 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

19867404 Production Lead (2nd Shift) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043054 Coating Operator 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists

20056696 Data Analyst 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $55,179.00 /year

19841223 Digital Marketing Sales Representative 10/24/2023 East LongmeadowMA

Marketing Managers

20028245 Creative Services Director 11/13/2023 Chicopee MA $70,000.00 /year

Mechanical Engineering Technicians

19594018 Mechanical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

Mechanical Engineering Technologists

20040916 Test and Evaluation Engineer 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Mechanical Engineers

19594018 Mechanical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

20040916 Test and Evaluation Engineer 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA
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Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technicians

19867375 Lab Technician 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

Medical and Health Services Managers

20037253 Head Start Site Director-Bonus 11/15/2023 Turners Falls MA $65,715.00 /year

20057076 Program Manager-Behavioral Support 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $24.50 /hour

Medical Appliance Technicians

20063750 CAT Scan Technician 11/22/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Medical Records and Health Information Technicians

19989454 Medical Billing Specialist 11/06/2023 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Workers

19874875 Recovery Support Navigator 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

19989280 Peer Support Specialist 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883199 Bachelors Level Clinician-Substance Use 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20079494 Assessment Specialist-First Shift 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20056739 Autism Specialist (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20056110 Community Care Responder 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $21.21 /hour

19867454 Behavior Analyst 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19867455 Registered Behavior Technician 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20056995 Residential Supervisor 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA

20057033 Care Coordinator 11/21/2023 Springfield MA
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20079490 Assessment Specialist 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20079496 Assessment Specialist-Second Shift 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20057045 Certified Peer Specialist 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

19883212 Life Coach 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

20057082 Program Supervisor - Sign On Bonus 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057066 Direct Care Support Specialist 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

20063683 Career Mobility Coach 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20057076 Program Manager-Behavioral Support 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $24.50 /hour

20056158 Behaviorist 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

20056159 Behaviorist 11/20/2023 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

20063674 Community Living Specialist 3 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20057095 Recovery Residential Specialist 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

19883218 Instructor for MA Impaired Driver Prog 11/03/2023 Springfield MA

19989228 Recovery Coach 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20057091 Clinician - Masters 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19989264 Clinical Intern 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19809691 Clinical Case Coordinator/Social Worker 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

19989286 Clinician-LCSW, LICSW, LMHC, LMFT 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Mental Health Counselors

19989286 Clinician-LCSW, LICSW, LMHC, LMFT 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989277 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $60,000.00 /year

19989273 Outreach Worker 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

19989264 Clinical Intern 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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19989260 Clinician-School Based 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989251 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19883350 Behavior Technician 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883216 Behavioral Health Case Manage 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20063683 Career Mobility Coach 11/22/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20063620 ACCS Clinician 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $55,000.00 /year

20057091 Clinician - Masters 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20057082 Program Supervisor - Sign On Bonus 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057004 Clinical Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20057080 Program Manager-Individual Low Threshold11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20056739 Autism Specialist (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20040768 Mental Health Technician-Adult Inpatient 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20040772 Mental Health Technician-Adolescent 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

Metal Workers and Plastic Workers, All Other

20036965 2nd Shift Metal Finisher 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036967 3rd Shift Metal Finisher 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036970 1st Shift Metal Finisher 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Mixing and Blending Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

19809545 Ink Mixer (2nd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Molding and Casting Workers

19867408 Injection Mold Setup Tech (2nd & 3rd) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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Molding, Coremaking, and Casting Machine Setters,Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

19867408 Injection Mold Setup Tech (2nd & 3rd) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Multiple Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

20076413 Auto Assembly, Set Up Operator 11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20033414 Machine Operator 11/14/2023 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

20036965 2nd Shift Metal Finisher 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043116 2nd Shift Ice Cream Filler Operator 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

20036970 1st Shift Metal Finisher 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20037114 Coex Operator 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

20040898 All Production Set Up & Operate 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

20036967 3rd Shift Metal Finisher 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Nurse Practitioners

20079501 Nurse Practitioner-Behavioral Health 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

19732893 Nurse Practitioner-Weekend Rounding 09/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20063765 Nurse Practitioner 11/22/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Nursing Assistants

20077355 Rehab Nursing Tech I 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA

19990704 CNA, HHA, PCA 11/07/2023 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

19989330 CNA, PCA, HHA 11/06/2023 Agawam MA $18.00 /hour

20063747 Certified Medical Assistant 11/22/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20056758 One-to-One Certified Nurse Assistant 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year
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20063751 Certified Medical Assistant 11/22/2023 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

Occupational Therapists

20077358 Occupational Therapist (Pool) 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA

Office and Administrative Support Workers, All Other

20040813 Administrative 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour

20063625 Administrative Assistant 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

20036981 Office Clerk - Part Time 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19883394 Brain Injury Comm Ctr Staff Generalist 11/03/2023 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883094 Behavorial & Medical Admin Assistant 11/03/2023 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour

20076389 Administrative Assistant-Part Time 11/27/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20076469 Administrative Assistant-Non Bargaining11/27/2023 Springfield MA $38,795.64 /year

20076458 Clerk Typist Senior 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $35,869.08 /year

20056884 12 Month Clerk-Special Services 11/21/2023 West Springfield MA

20056143 Admin Asst II - Student Records Dept. 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20056147 Clerk IV - Admissions 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA

20056145 Clerical Assistant-Adult Learning Center 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA $21.00 /hour

19879527 Unit Secretary for Rehab 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

19879536 Administrative Assistant 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20037012 Office Assistant 11/15/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20077370 Nutrition Service Clerk 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA

20076403 Part Time Office Clerk 11/27/2023 Enfield CT $0.00 /hour
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Office Clerks, General

20056788 Principal Clerk 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20036981 Office Clerk - Part Time 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20076458 Clerk Typist Senior 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $35,869.08 /year

20077370 Nutrition Service Clerk 11/28/2023 Ludlow MA

Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment Operators

20056118 Equipment Operator - General 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $19.74 /hour

Operations Research Analysts

20040917 Manufacturing Operations Analyst 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Order Clerks

20040867 Customer Service Team Member-Seasonal 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

Order Fillers, Wholesale and Retail Sales

20040871 Prepared Foods Team Member II 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

20040865 Grocery Team Member - Part Time 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

19612500 Order Selector 09/08/2023 Springfield MA $21.00 /hour

20040867 Customer Service Team Member-Seasonal 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders

20037109 Machine Operator 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

20033420 Filling Machine Operator 11/14/2023 Ludlow MA
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Packers and Packagers, Hand

20033472 Packaging Technician 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19856702 Furniture Mover 10/27/2023 South Hadley MA $17.00 /hour

Painters, Construction and Maintenance

20063642 Facilities Painter 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

20033477 Maintenance Tech II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour

Paralegals and Legal Assistants

19989449 Jr. Paralegal 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Park Naturalists

19872693 Terrain Park Crew 10/31/2023 Charlemont MA $15.00 /hour

Parts Salespersons

20043060 Sales Support Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Paving, Surfacing, and Tamping Equipment Operators

20033477 Maintenance Tech II 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $22.00 /hour

20056119 Truck Driver/Laborer 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $18.04 /hour

Personal Care Aides

19990704 CNA, HHA, PCA 11/07/2023 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour
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Personal Financial Advisors

20033404 Financial Aid Advisor 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $39,947.00 /year

Pharmacists

19874882 Director of Pharmacy 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

Pharmacy Aides

19874880 Pharmacy Technician-Per Diem 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

Pharmacy Technicians

19874880 Pharmacy Technician-Per Diem 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

Plating and Coating Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

20037009 Electroplating Technicians 11/15/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

19809551 Machine Operator Trainee (2nd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

20043054 Coating Operator 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Plumbers

20033473 Plumber 11/14/2023 Amherst MA $30.00 /hour

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters

19841019 Plumbing & Gasfitting Inspector 10/24/2023 Springfield MA $65,168.48 /year

Police, Fire, and Ambulance Dispatchers
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19693682 Emergency Telecommuincations Dispatcher09/21/2023 Holyoke MA $21.77 /hour

20076522 Emergency Dispatcher-Part Time 11/27/2023 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

20076520 Emergency Dispatcher-Full Time 11/27/2023 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

19693693 Emergency Telecommuincations Dispatcher09/21/2023 Holyoke MA $21.77 /hour

Prepress Technicians and Workers

20033465 Printing Press Operator 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

20041013 Finishing Setup Tech (2nd & 3rd Shift) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education

20056067 Teacher Preschool Head Start 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour

20056062 Teacher Preschool Head Start 11/20/2023 Turners Falls MA $20.00 /hour

20056061 Itinerant Lead Teacher 11/20/2023 Greenfield MA $25.25 /hour

20056058 Lead Teacher Preschool Head Start 11/20/2023 Turners Falls MA $25.25 /hour

19872463 EEC Certified Infant/Toddler Teacher 10/31/2023 Springfield MA $18.50 /hour

Print Binding and Finishing Workers

20041013 Finishing Setup Tech (2nd & 3rd Shift) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Printing Press Operators

20033465 Printing Press Operator 11/14/2023 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

19633579 Experienced Press Operator 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $24.00 /hour

Procurement Clerks

20041007 Procurement Buyer 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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Producers

20077220 Content Producer-WGGB/WSHN 11/28/2023 Springfield MA

Production Workers, All Other

20076398 General Production 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20043116 2nd Shift Ice Cream Filler Operator 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

20043112 Ice Cream Filler Operator-1st Shift 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

19867404 Production Lead (2nd Shift) 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20033418 Material Handler/Fork Lift 11/14/2023 Ludlow MA

20041004 Production Lead (3rd Shift) 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Production, Planning, and Expediting Clerks

20076398 General Production 11/27/2023 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Property, Real Estate, and Community Association Managers

19883058 Assistant Property Manager 11/03/2023 Holyoke MA $19.23 /hour

Psychiatrists

19874869 Psychiatrist 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

Psychologists, All Other

19989251 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20037065 School Psychologist - All Levels.5 FTE 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989277 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $60,000.00 /year
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Public Relations and Fundraising Managers

19882873 Donor Relations Manager 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $24.50 /hour

20028258 Foundation Program Manager 11/13/2023 Amherst MA $59,000.00 /year

Public Relations Specialists

19882873 Donor Relations Manager 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $24.50 /hour

Purchasing Agents, Except Wholesale, Retail, and Farm Products

20037124 Inventory Control I 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

20040798 Purchasing Agent 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Purchasing Managers

20079511 Farm and Land Stewardship Manager 11/29/2023 Northampton MA $23.00 /hour

20043060 Sales Support Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Quality Control Analysts

19872363 Quality Engineer 10/31/2023 Westfield MA

20040917 Manufacturing Operations Analyst 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Real Estate Brokers

20057082 Program Supervisor - Sign On Bonus 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Receptionists and Information Clerks

20076458 Clerk Typist Senior 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $35,869.08 /year
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Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

20043109 Master Refrigeration Tech 11/17/2023 Wilbraham MA

Refuse and Recyclable Material Collectors

20076526 Laborer-Refuse 11/27/2023 Holyoke MA $19.93 /hour

Registered Nurses

19879523 RN Case Manager 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

19874808 RN 11/01/2023 East LongmeadowMA $44.00 /hour

20043176 Director of Nursing 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $104,977.60 /year

19732894 Registered Nurse-Adult Inpatient Psych 09/29/2023 Holyoke MA

19732895 Registered Nurse/Licensed Practical Nurs 09/29/2023 Holyoke MA

19989269 Registered Nurse 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19789995 RN/LPN  Per Diem 10/12/2023 Holyoke MA

19883380 Training Nurse - Nurse Educator 11/03/2023 Westfield MA

19883360 RN Case Manager 11/03/2023 Westfield MA

20079516 Nurse Manager-Adult Psych 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20079514 Nurse Manager-Child Psych 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

20079521 Nurse Manager-Geri Psych 11/29/2023 Holyoke MA

Rehabilitation Counselors

20063620 ACCS Clinician 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $55,000.00 /year

20057082 Program Supervisor - Sign On Bonus 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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19989277 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $60,000.00 /year

20057080 Program Manager-Individual Low Threshold11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19628200 Career Development Specialist 09/12/2023 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

19989273 Outreach Worker 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

20057084 Recovery Specialist 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

20057086 Recovery Specialist Overnight 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

20057091 Clinician - Masters 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19989286 Clinician-LCSW, LICSW, LMHC, LMFT 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989251 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989228 Recovery Coach 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19628201 Career Development Specialist 09/12/2023 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

19989264 Clinical Intern 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989260 Clinician-School Based 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057095 Recovery Residential Specialist 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Reporters and Correspondents

20077220 Content Producer-WGGB/WSHN 11/28/2023 Springfield MA

Residential Advisors

20077199 Area Coordinator,Community Standards 11/28/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /year

19883390 Developmental Disability Asst Site Mgr 11/03/2023 West Springfield MA

19883388 Developmental Disability Site Manager 11/03/2023 West Springfield MA

Sales and Related Workers, All Other
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20040865 Grocery Team Member - Part Time 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

Sales Managers

20043060 Sales Support Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

20063611 Catering Sales Manager 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $45,000.00 /year

Sales Representatives, Services, All Other

19841223 Digital Marketing Sales Representative 10/24/2023 East LongmeadowMA

20043060 Sales Support Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Technical and Scientific Products

20043060 Sales Support Specialist 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

School Psychologists

20037065 School Psychologist - All Levels.5 FTE 11/15/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20056889 Part Time School Psychologist 11/21/2023 West Springfield MA

20041021 Clinical Case Manager 11/16/2023 Springfield MA

Search Marketing Strategists

20028245 Creative Services Director 11/13/2023 Chicopee MA $70,000.00 /year

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive

20040813 Administrative 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour

19883394 Brain Injury Comm Ctr Staff Generalist 11/03/2023 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

19883094 Behavorial & Medical Admin Assistant 11/03/2023 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour
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20076389 Administrative Assistant-Part Time 11/27/2023 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20063625 Administrative Assistant 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $17.00 /hour

20076469 Administrative Assistant-Non Bargaining11/27/2023 Springfield MA $38,795.64 /year

19879536 Administrative Assistant 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

19879527 Unit Secretary for Rehab 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20056145 Clerical Assistant-Adult Learning Center 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA $21.00 /hour

20056143 Admin Asst II - Student Records Dept. 11/20/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Security Guards

19874831 Security Assistant Manager 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19874876 Security Officer - Per Diem 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA

19867407 Security Officer 10/30/2023 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

19883398 Community Service Officer 11/03/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /year

Security Management Specialists

19874831 Security Assistant Manager 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Security Managers

19732918 Security Officer 09/29/2023 Chicopee MA

19874831 Security Assistant Manager 11/01/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Sewing Machine Operators

20076367 Sewing Machine Operator 11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

Shipping, Receiving, and Traffic Clerks
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19872395 Shipping Clerk - 8am Start 10/31/2023 Suffield CT

19809548 Shipping Clerk (2nd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

19872388 Shipping Clerk - 10am Start 10/31/2023 Suffield CT

Social and Community Service Managers

19989264 Clinical Intern 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20037253 Head Start Site Director-Bonus 11/15/2023 Turners Falls MA $65,715.00 /year

19874822 Program Coordinator 11/01/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043174 Residential Program Director-Human Servi 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $65,790.40 /year

20057080 Program Manager-Individual Low Threshold11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20057076 Program Manager-Behavioral Support 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA $24.50 /hour

19879547 Director of Social Services 11/02/2023 Northampton MA

20057091 Clinician - Masters 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20079511 Farm and Land Stewardship Manager 11/29/2023 Northampton MA $23.00 /hour

Social and Human Service Assistants

20057045 Certified Peer Specialist 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20057189 Floating Medication Passer 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20057014 Care Coordinator 11/21/2023 Holyoke MA

Social Workers, All Other

20057045 Certified Peer Specialist 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

19989280 Peer Support Specialist 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20040777 Social Work Supervisor 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA
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20076472 Outreach Worker-Elder Affairs 11/27/2023 Springfield MA $35,922.12 /year

Special Education Teachers, All Other

19874817 Lead Teacher 11/01/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Special Education Teachers, Kindergarten and Elementary School

19874817 Lead Teacher 11/01/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Special Education Teachers, Middle School

19874817 Lead Teacher 11/01/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Speech-Language Pathologists

19874819 Speech/Language Pathologist 11/01/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20043179 Director of Clinical Services 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $93,745.60 /year

20056773 Speech Therapist (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Stationary Engineers and Boiler Operators

19867379 Boiler Operator 10/30/2023 West Springfield MA

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers

20040867 Customer Service Team Member-Seasonal 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

Stock Clerks- Stockroom, Warehouse, or Storage Yard

19874786 Warehouse Team Members 11/01/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

19633675 Delivery/Warehouse- Full-Time 09/13/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour
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19633676 Delivery/Warehouse- Full-Time 09/13/2023 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

19612500 Order Selector 09/08/2023 Springfield MA $21.00 /hour

19793908 Warehouse 10/13/2023 South Deerfield MA

19793912 Order Selector 10/13/2023 Enfield CT

20037124 Inventory Control I 11/15/2023 Holyoke MA

19793919 Warehouse Associate II 10/13/2023 Enfield CT

19817451 Hi Lo Forklift Operator, 2nd Shift 10/23/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19872392 Inventory Control 10/31/2023 Suffield CT

19633573 Part-time Warehouse Associate 09/13/2023 Great Barrington MA $16.00 /hour

19874802 Warehouse Selector 11/01/2023 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

19872397 Warehouse Selector 10/31/2023 Suffield CT

19404935 Warehouse Associate - Full Time 07/25/2023 Enfield CT $15.75 /hour

19633577 Full-time Warehouse Associate 09/13/2023 Great Barrington MA $16.00 /hour

Stock Clerks, Sales Floor

20040871 Prepared Foods Team Member II 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

20040865 Grocery Team Member - Part Time 11/16/2023 Northampton MA $17.50 /hour

Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselors

20057004 Clinical Supervisor 11/21/2023 Springfield MA

20057080 Program Manager-Individual Low Threshold11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20056739 Autism Specialist (2023-2024) 11/21/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20043179 Director of Clinical Services 11/17/2023 Springfield MA $93,745.60 /year

19872337 Behavior Technician 10/31/2023 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour
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20041021 Clinical Case Manager 11/16/2023 Springfield MA

20028233 Behavior Technician 11/13/2023 South Hadley MA $19.00 /hour

20028235 Behavior Technician 11/13/2023 Palmer MA $19.00 /hour

19628200 Career Development Specialist 09/12/2023 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

19628201 Career Development Specialist 09/12/2023 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

19989286 Clinician-LCSW, LICSW, LMHC, LMFT 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989277 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $60,000.00 /year

19989273 Outreach Worker 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

19989264 Clinical Intern 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

19989228 Recovery Coach 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19989251 Licensed Clinicians or Licensed Eligible 11/06/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

19883216 Behavioral Health Case Manage 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20063620 ACCS Clinician 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $55,000.00 /year

20057095 Recovery Residential Specialist 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

20057091 Clinician - Masters 11/21/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20057084 Recovery Specialist 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

20057086 Recovery Specialist Overnight 11/21/2023 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

Supply Chain Managers

20040896 Supply Chain & Manuf Process Coordinator 11/16/2023 Holyoke MA

19872312 Supply Chain Manager 10/31/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

20043071 General Manager-Operations 11/17/2023 East Windsor CT $0.00 /hour

Taxi Drivers and Chauffeurs
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19607154 Van Drivers - Wilbraham 09/07/2023 Wilbraham MA $19.00 /hour

Teacher Assistants

20056065 Teacher Assist Floater Infant Head Start 11/20/2023 Turners Falls MA $18.00 /hour

20056070 Teacher Assist Floater Infant Head Start 11/20/2023 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

Teachers and Instructors, All Other

20056080 Substitute Teacher 11/20/2023 Ware MA $16.50 /hour

20056072 Substitute Teachers 11/20/2023 Greenfield MA $16.50 /hour

19759074 Teacher - English as a Second Language, 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA

Team Assemblers

19594018 Mechanical Assembler 09/05/2023 Springfield MA $17.50 /hour

Tellers

20040894 Teller - Part Time 11/16/2023 Ludlow MA $15.50 /hour

20040889 Teller - Part Time 11/16/2023 Feeding Hills MA $15.50 /hour

20040887 Teller - Part Time 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $15.50 /hour

19752384 Universal Banker 10/02/2023 Agawam MA

Therapists, All Other

19883350 Behavior Technician 11/03/2023 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Tool and Die Makers

20036986 Die Repairer 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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20040907 Die Repairer-3rd Shift 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA

Training and Development Managers

19872380 Warehouse Director Development Program 10/31/2023 Suffield CT $99,430.00 /year

Training and Development Specialists

19848007 Bus Fuelers & Cleaners 10/26/2023 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

Transportation Engineers

19633560 2024 Entry-Level Bridge Staff Engineer 09/13/2023 Westfield MA $74,880.00 /year

Transportation Planners

20043037 Transportation Specialist 11/17/2023 Enfield CT

Treasurers and Controllers

20056098 Assistant Treasurer 11/20/2023 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

20063600 Controller 11/22/2023 Northampton MA $70,000.00 /year

Vocational Education Teachers, Postsecondary

19759132 Vocational CTE Assistant 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

19602219 Academic Instructor -Reading Instructor 09/06/2023 Chicopee MA $33,000.00 /year

19602212 Career Prep Instructor 09/06/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

19759135 District Translator and Interpreter (Rem 10/03/2023 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Water/Wastewater Engineers
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20076408 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mechanic II11/27/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20036990 Wastewater Technician/Mechanic 11/15/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Wholesale and Retail Buyers, Except Farm Products

20041007 Procurement Buyer 11/16/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

19867412 Buyer 10/30/2023 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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